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Arc Custom Sizes Available
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l AZALEA 001 INDIGO 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200883 - ___
OJ 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200895 -
] 46"x72" 118%x183 cm 200899 - ___
D 72" x106" 183%269 cm 200903 - ___
I — 26" x 72" 66 %183 cm 200887 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200891 -
O Custom Sizes Available 200284 - ___

ARC, Indigo 3




ATIrow’

PAPRIKA

SifIapELE

ARROW, Paprika

002 SAPPHIRE

SIZE

23" x 36" 59x92 cm
35"x 48" 89x122 cm
46" x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
26"x72" 66x183 cm
30"x106" 76%x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

STYLE

200251
200254
200255
200256
200252
200253
200881

Custom Sizes Available



Bamboo”

© 2004 Chilewich

BAMBOO, Camel

CAMEL

CRANBERRY
6

002 CHALK

009 DUNE

004 CHINO

010 FOG

Custom Sizes Available

007

030

STYLE

200101
200102
200103
200104
200676
200675
200723

GREY FLANNEL 012 LAPIS
OAT 018 RAIN
SMOKE 021 SPRING GREEN
SHAPE SIZE

=) 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
U] 35"x48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118%x183 cm
D 72" x106" 183 %269 cm
— 26"x72" 66 %183 cm
[— 30"x106" 76%269 cm
[::] 96"x120" 244 %305 cm
O Custom Sizes Available

200501

028 MOONLIGHT

033 SEAGLASS

037

031



Basketweave”

Custom Sizes Available

GILDED

BASKETWEAVE, Bon Bon NATURAL
NEW

BARK 002 BLACK 004 BON BON 056 SHADOW

SHAPE

O

]

[ ]

—

—

L]

O
CARBON 007 DENIM 012 EARTH 013

8

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26" x72"
30" x106"
96" x120"

052 KHAKI

055 OYSTER

NEW

050 TEAK

59x92 cm
89%x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm
244 x305 cm

Custom Sizes Available
*Bon Bon in 96" x120" will be seamed.

STYLE

200445
200446
200447
200448
200461
200462
200697

200502

018 LATTE

022 PINE

057 WHITE/SILVER

020

053

042



B ay We avem Custom Sizes Available

BLUE JEAN 002 FLAX 003 VANILLA 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

o 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200204 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200216 - ___

] 46" x 72" 118x183 cm 200220 - ___

|:| 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200224 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200208 - ___

— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200212 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200228 -

BAY WEAVE, Flax n




@ Botanic”

BOTANIC, Indigo

SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

003

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

MADDER

STYLE

200884
200896
200900
200904
200888
200892
200285

13



Bouclé®

© 2005 Chilewich

BLUEBERRY 022 MOON

NOIR 025 SALT
SHAPE SIZE

o 23" x 36" 59x92 cm
(| 35"x48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118%x183 cm
[:] 72" x106" 183%x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66 %183 cm
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm
[ Custom Sizes Available

BOUCLE, Tangerine

STYLE

200704
200706
200708
200710
200707
200709
200523

Recommended for Hospitality Environments
Custom Sizes Available

018 NATURAL 033

005 TANGERINE 030

Fiberglass Core Fabric.

Made of sturdy woven vinyl with a fiberglass
core for trouble-free seaming, this textile is
engineered for durability in even the most
highly trafficked areas. It is appropriate for
all applications, including heavy-duty
commercial applications.

15
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Chord"

©)
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SHAPE

opogoes

PATTERN DIRECTION: CHORD

IS e

CHORD, Ocean

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

002 OCEAN

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

23" X 36"
35"x 48"

46" X 72"
72"x106"

26“ X 72"
30"x106"

59x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm
183%x269 cm

66 x183 cm
76%x269 cm

STYLE

200834
200837
200838
200839
200835
200836
200830

Custom Sizes Available

17
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Fl are Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich

PUMICE 001 SUNRISE 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200796 - ___

O 35"x48" 89%x122 cm 200799 - ___

L] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200800 - ___
I:] 72" x 106" 183 %269 cm 200801 - ___
— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200797 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200798 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200793 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: FLARE

23" x 36" 59x92 cm

7 35" x 48" 89x122 cm

NN 46"x72" 118x183 cm

V/ 72"x106" 183x269 cm
%

26" x 72" 66x183 cm

22 30"x106" 76269 cm

FLARE, Sunrise 19




Harmonyw Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200761 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200762 - ___

] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200764 - ___
D 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200766 - ___

— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200763 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200765 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200783 -

PATTERN DIRECTION - HARMONY

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
Tl 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x 72" 118x183 cm
72" x106" 183x269 cm
= 26"x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30" x106" 76x269 cm

HARMONY, Natural 21
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Heddle

DOGWOOD 004 PARADE
SHADOW 003

SHAPE SIZE

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm

U] 35"x48" 89x122 cm
L] 46" x72" 118x183 cm
[:] 72" x106" 183%x269 cm
— 26" x72" 66 %183 cm
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm
O Limited Custom Sizes Available

Heddle Floor Mats are unbacked.

PATTERN DIRECTION: HEDDLE

] 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
il 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
] 26"x 72" 66 x183 cm
(I 30" x106" 76 %269 cm

HEDDLE, Shadow

STYLE

200633
200634
200637
200638
200635
200636
200643

002 PEBBLE

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

005

23



IKAT, Bone

001 DEEP GREY

SIZE

23"x 36" 59x92 cm
35"x 48" 89x122 cm
46" x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
26"x72" 66x183 cm
30"x106" 76x269 cm
Custom Sizes Available

STYLE

200463
200464
200465
200466
200607
200608
200504

Recommended for Hospitality Environments
Custom Sizes Available

003 WHITE/SILVER

Fiberglass Core Fabric.

Made of sturdy woven vinyl with a fiberglass
core for trouble-free seaming, this textile is
engineered for durability in even the most
highly trafficked areas. It is appropriate for
all applications, including heavy-duty
commercial applications.




. ™
Klt e Custom Sizes Available

GEMSTONE 002 MOONLIGHT 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200767 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200770 - ___

(] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200771 -
|:] 72"x106" 183%269 cm 200772 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66 %183 cm 200768 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200769 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200784 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: KITE

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm
72" x106" 183x269 cm
] 26"x 72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76%269 cm

KITE, Gemstone 27




Mini Basketweave”

BLACK

CINNAMON

COOL GREY

ESPRESSO

MINI BASKETWEAVE, Ochre

002 BLUSH

044 CLAY

038 DARKWALNUT

009 GRAVEL

Custom Sizes Available

033 CHAMBRAY 030
042 CONFETTI 005
007 DILL 008
010 INDIGO 040

29



Mini1 Basketweave”
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SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26" x72"
30" x106"
96" x120"

043 LIGHT GREY

NEW

034 OCHRE

035 SOAPSTONE

59x92 cm
89%x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm
244 x 305 cm

Custom Sizes Available
*Ochre in 96" x120" will be seamed.

STYLE

200449
200451
200452
200454
200453
200450
200869

200505

015 LINEN

045* PARCHMENT

017 TURQUOISE

Custom Sizes Available

014

016

019

MINI BASKETWEAVE, Cool Grey

31



o ™
MO S alc Custom Sizes Available

© 2017 Chilewich

BLUE 001 GREY 002 PINKLEMONADE* 009
WHITE/BLACK 003

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
- 23" x 38" 59x92 cm 200535 - ___

. 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200538 - ___

] 46"x72" 118x 183 cm 200537 - ___
] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200536 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200540 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200539 - ___
] 96"x120" 244x305cm 200588 - ___*
o Custom Sizes Available 200546 - ___

*Pink Lemonade not available in 96" x120" size.

MOSAIC, Grey 33
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BUTTERS

OVERSHOT, Denim

s LT,

COTCH

SIZE

23" X 36"
35" x 48"
46"x72"
26“ X 72"
30" 106"

003 DENIM

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

STYLE

200264
200267
200268
200265
200266
200879

001

COLOR

PAPRIKA

Custom Sizes Available

002

35
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@ Pepp er Custom Sizes Available

INDIGO 001 MINT 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200885 -

O 35"x48" 89%x122 cm 200897 - ___

] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200901 - ___
I:] 72" x 106" 183 %269 cm 200905 - ___
o 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200889 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200893 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200286 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: PEPPER

I 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
7] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
I:I 46" x72" 118 x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
[— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

PEPPER, Mint 37
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QUiltedTM Custom Sizes Available

INK 001 TUXEDO 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
- 23" x 36" 59%x92 cm 200773 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89%x122 cm 200774 - ___

] 46"x72" 118x 183 cm 200776 - ___
I:] 72"x 106" 183%x269 cm 200778 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200775 - ___
— 30" x 106" 76%x269 cm 200777 -  ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200785 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: QUILTED

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
] 35" x 48" 89x122 cm
E 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72" x106" 183x269 cm
(I 26"x72" 66x183 cm
] 30"x106" 76269 cm

QUILTED, Ink 41




Rib We avem Custom Sizes Available

BIRCH 006 BUTTERSCOTCH 008 INDIGO 0047
PEARL 004 SPICE 010 TIGER EYE 009
SHAPE SIZE STYLE -  COLOR

) 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200840 - ___

| 35"x48" 89%x122 cm 200843 - ___

] 46"x72" 118%x183 cm 200844 - ___

|:| 72" x106" 183%x269 cm 200845 - ___

— 26" x72" 66 %183 cm 200841 - ___

— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200842 - ___

[ Custom Sizes Available 200831 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: RIB WEAVE

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
Il 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm
72" x106" 183x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76%269 cm

RIB WEAVE, Birch 43




Blumenield

S ampl erTM Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich

= m
MULTI 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200206 - ___
O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200218 - ___
(] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200222 - ___
I:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200226 - ___
— 26" x 72" 66 %183 cm 200210 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200214 - ___
O Custom Sizes Available 200230 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: SAMPLER

i 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
Tl 35" x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183%269 cm
- = = == = i - — = = 26"x72" 66x183 cm
P e e, S (I 30" x106" 76x269 cm
A o ey AR p2ct - _ k" k|
&F . J - = oE - = - =- g A - - -
- ™~ = - = = w L Y
o - o - - e - raT. =y - . - wm -
F = N | B L -
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~ = C = = u w
] i i - - i - Wi - - £ A
= pir ) m =B u A
. . . . ‘ ‘ SAMPLER, Multi 45
e = s =R |
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Signal”

TWILIGHT 002

SHAPE SIZE

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
= 35" x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118183 cm
] 72"x106" 183269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
— 30" 106" 76269 cm

SIGNAL, Twilight

STYLE

200748
200749
200751
200753
200750
200752

Not Available
for Customization

47



Swell
We Custom Sizes Available

STONE 001 STORM 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200808 - ___

O 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200811 - ___
] 46"x72" 118%x183 cm 200812 - ___
|:| 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200813 - ___
— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200809 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200810 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200795 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: SWELL

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] ”uﬁr_ oIT T EETERTAN VA, ﬂ" A I % 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
[ 26"x72" 66x183 cm
(T 30" x106" 76269 cm

SWELL, Stone 49




o ™
SWlng Custom Sizes Available

BUTTERSCOTCH 003 NIGHT 001 PAPRIKA 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200270 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200273 - ___

] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200274 - ___

I:] 72" x 106" 183 %269 cm 200275 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200271 - ___

— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200272 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200880 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: SWING

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
BE= 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
E 46" x72" 118 x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
([T 26"x72" 66x183 cm
E— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

SWING, Paprika 51




Tamb Our ) Custom Sizes Available

VY 002 POP 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200846 - ___
= O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200849 - ___
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200850 - ___
HE ] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200851 - ___
=k - 26"x 72" 66x183 cm 200847 - ___
Eig — 30" % 106" 76x269 cm 200848 - ___
i E O Custom Sizes Available 200832 - ___
E :
E PATTERN DIRECTION: TAMBOUR
e = 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
Mﬂ 46" x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
([T 26" x72" 66x183 cm
= 30" x106" 76x269 cm

TAMBOUR, Pop 53




Thatch”

DOVE

THATCH, Dove

003 PEBBLE

002 UMBER
SIZE
23"x 36" 59x92 cm
35"x48" 89122 cm
46"x72" 118x183 cm
72" 106" 183 %269 cm
26"x72" 66183 cm
30"x106" 76269 cm

Limited Custom Sizes Available

STYLE

200677
200678
200679
200680
200681
200682
200686

001

PEWTER

Limited Sizes Available

004

55
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Twist”

© 2022 Chilewich

MAGNOLIA 002 OCEAN
SHAPE SIZE

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm

OJ 35"x48" 89x122 cm
L] 46"x72" 118x183 cm
|:] 72" x106" 183%x269 cm
— 26" x72" 66x183 cm
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm
O Custom Sizes Available

PATTERN DIRECTION: TWIST

2 23"x 36" 59x92 cm

35"x48" 89x122 cm
‘ n n

N 46"x72 118 x183 cm

////// 72"x106" 183x269 cm

W 26"x72" 66 x183 cm

v 30"x106" 76x269 cm

TWIST, Magnolia

STYLE

200852
200855
200856
200857
200853
200854
200833

Custom Sizes Available

57
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\ N /ave Limited
Custom Sizes Available

BLUE 001 GREY 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200541 -

O 35"x48" 89%x122 cm 200542 - ___

] 46" x72" 118%x183 cm 200543 - ___
|:| 72" x106" 183%269 cm 200544 - ___

O LImited Custom Sizes Available 200545 -

PATTERN DIRECTION: WAVE

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm

m]]] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm

% 46" x72" 118 %183 cm
72"%x106" 183%x269 cm

WAVE, Grey 59




Woodgrain

BIRCH 001 SLATE 002 UMBER 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

O 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200207 - ___

U 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200219 - ___

L] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200223 - ___

|:] 72" x106" 183%x269 cm 200227 - ___

— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200211 -

— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200215 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200231 -

WOODGRAIN, Birch 61







